Bus

. Tram 99 Sidli§t& Repy - Zahradni Mésto Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Zahradni Mésto — Sidli§té Repy Zahradni Mésto — Sidli§té Repy
41 stops Monday 03:16-02:46
Open route schedule 1
+

Tuesday 03:16-02:46
Zahradni Mésto “

Wednesday 03:16-02:46
Nadrazi Zahradni Mésto

Thursday 03:16-02:46
Dubecska

Friday 03:16-02:46
RadoSovicka

+1

Staré Strasnice Saturday 03:16-02:46
Na Hrouds Sunday 03:16-02:46
Pribézna

Route info
Kubanské namesti Direction: Zahradni Mésto

Stops: 41

Slavia - Nadrazi Eden
Trip Duration: 0 hour 58 min

Koh-i-noor

L f : Kiecany :-'-Bl
Cechovo namésti ; E )
Roztoky |

VrSovické namésti < : )

Ruska N

. .
Krymska

28

Hostivice =y
k|

Jana Masaryka

né

238
Nameésti Miru =
e~ 24

dna .“-..,

I. P. Pavlova ' S A

Stépanska , 1.
L / i ‘ * @Open_étreetl\.ﬂap contributors

Karlovo namésti / ; 44 g

B 99 — sidlisté Repy - Zahradni Mésto BusMaps

Novoméstska radnice

Lazarska


https://busmaps.com/en/czech/public_transit-line-99-2768417639-566617930
https://busmaps.com/en/czech/public_transit-line-99-2768417639-566617930
https://busmaps.com/en/czech/public_transit-line-99-2768417639-566617930

Narodni tfida

Narodni divadlo
Ujezd

Svandovo divadlo
Arbesovo namésti
Andél

Bertramka

U Zvonu
Klamovka
Kavalirka
Kotlarka
Postovka

Hotel Golf
Vozovna Motol
Motol
Krematorium Motol
HluSickova
Slanska

Blatiny

Sidlisté Repy



Direction
Sidli§té Repy — Zahradni Mésto

40 stops

Open route schedule
Sidlisté Repy
Blatiny

Slanska
HluSickova
Krematorium Motol
Motol

Vozovna Motol
Hotel Golf
Postovka
Kotlarka
Kavalirka
Klamovka

U Zvonu
Bertramka

Andél

Arbesovo namésti
Svandovo divadlo
Ujezd

Narodni divadlo
Narodni tfida
Lazarska

Karlovo namésti
Stépanska

I. P. Pavlova

Namésti Miru

Route schedule
Sidli§té Repy — Zahradni Mésto

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Sidli§té Repy
Stops: 40

Trip Duration: 0 hour 57 min

+1
03:28-02:58
+1
03:28-02:58
+1
03:28-02:58
+1
03:28-02:58
+1
03:28-02:58
+1
03:28-02:58

+1
03:28-02:58


https://busmaps.com/en/czech/public_transit-line-99-2768417639-566617930

Jana Masaryka

Krymska

Ruska

VrSovické namésti

Cechovo namésti

Koh-i-noor

Slavia - Nadrazi Eden

Kubanské namésti

Prabézna

Na Hroudé

Staré StrasSnice

RadosSovicka

Dubecska

Nadrazi Zahradni Mésto

Zahradni Mésto



Direction

Sidlisté Repy — Vozovna Pankrac

29 stops

Open route schedule
Sidlisté Repy

Blatiny

Slanska

HluSickova
Krematorium Motol
Motol

Vozovna Motol

Hotel Golf

Postovka

Kotlarka

Kavalirka

Klamovka

U Zvonu

Bertramka

Andél

Zborovska
Palackého namésti
Vyton

Albertov

Ostrcilovo namésti
Svatoplukova
Divadlo Na Fidlovacce
Namésti Bratfi Synk
Nuselska radnice

Paloucek

Route schedule
Sidli§té Repy — Vozovna Pankrac

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Sidli§té Repy
Stops: 29

Trip Duration: 0 hour 35 min

04:23

04:23

04:23

04:23

04:23

04:23

04:23


https://busmaps.com/en/czech/public_transit-line-99-2768417639-566617930

Prazského povstani

Kotorska

Na Veseli

Vozovna Pankrac



Direction Route schedule

Zahradni Mésto — Vozovna Zizkov Zahradni Mésto — Vozovna Zizkov
17 stops Monday 05:03
Open route schedule

Tuesday 05:03
Zahradni Mésto

Wednesday 05:03
Nadrazi Zahradni Mésto

Thursday 05:03
Dubecska

Friday 05:03
RadosSovicka
Staré Stradnice Saturday 05:03
Na Hroudé& Sunday 05:03
Strasnicka

Route info
Vozovna StrasSnice Direction: Zahradni Mésto

. Stops: 17

Vinice

Trip Duration: 0 hour 18 min

Krematorium StraSnice
Vinohradské hibitovy
Zelivského

Zelivského

Nakladové nadrazi Zizkov
Biskupcova

Ohrada

Vozovna Zizkov

99 Tram time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Prague

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-04-15

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/czech/public_transit-line-99-2768417639-566617930

